
COGNOME E NOME SCUOLA LIVELLO 
CONSEGUITO

INTERNICOLA AZZURRA I.I.S.S. 'FARDELLA -XIMENES' TRAPANI A2
PACE CHIARA I.I.S.S. 'FARDELLA -XIMENES' TRAPANI A2
PANTALEO FEDERICO I.I.S.S. 'FARDELLA -XIMENES' TRAPANI A2
LOMBARDO ANGELA I.I.S.S. 'FAZELLO' – SCIACCA (AG) A2
VACCARO SIMONA I.I.S.S. 'FAZELLO' – SCIACCA (AG) A2
UZZO FEDERICA LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO A1
MELIS ANNA LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO A2
BRUNO GIULIANA LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO B1
IOVINO PAOLO LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO B1
MASSIMO RICCARDO LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO B2
GIANNOLA FEDERICA MARIA LICEO CLASSICO 'MELI' - PALERMO A2
GIANNOLA ROSSELLA MARIA LICEO CLASSICO 'MELI' - PALERMO A2
DI BELLA RAFFAELE LICEO CLASSICO 'MELI' - PALERMO B2
PACE FEDERICA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A1
BURRASCANO BEATRICE LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
FAMA’ MORENA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
IRACI ALESSANDRA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
MERCANTE MARIA A. LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
POMARA ROSSELLA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
BONO JANETTE MARIA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO B1
CONTARINO CHIARA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO B1
RICCIO FRANCESCO LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO B1
BRUSCIA MANUELE LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO B2
SANTANGELO FRANCESCO LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO A1
DI STEFANO MARIA TERESA LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO A2
ROSATO MANUEL LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO A2
DRAGO ELIANA LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO B1
FERLA FEDERICA LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO B1
POLIZZOTTO GIORGIA LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO B2
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PACE FEDERICA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A1
SANTANGELO FRANCESCO LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO A1
UZZO FEDERICA LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO A1
BURRASCANO BEATRICE LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
DI STEFANO MARIA TERESA LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO A2
FAMA’ MORENA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
GIANNOLA FEDERICA MARIA LICEO CLASSICO 'MELI' - PALERMO A2
GIANNOLA ROSSELLA MARIA LICEO CLASSICO 'MELI' - PALERMO A2
INTERNICOLA AZZURRA I.I.S.S. 'FARDELLA -XIMENES' TRAPANI A2
IRACI ALESSANDRA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
LOMBARDO ANGELA I.I.S.S. 'FAZELLO' – SCIACCA (AG) A2
MELIS ANNA LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO A2
MERCANTE MARIA A. LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
PACE CHIARA I.I.S.S. 'FARDELLA -XIMENES' TRAPANI A2
PANTALEO FEDERICO I.I.S.S. 'FARDELLA -XIMENES' TRAPANI A2
POMARA ROSSELLA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO A2
ROSATO MANUEL LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO A2
VACCARO SIMONA I.I.S.S. 'FAZELLO' – SCIACCA (AG) A2
BONO JANETTE MARIA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO B1
BRUNO GIULIANA LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO B1
CONTARINO CHIARA LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO B1
DRAGO ELIANA LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO B1
FERLA FEDERICA LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO B1
IOVINO PAOLO LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO B1
RICCIO FRANCESCO LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO B1
BRUSCIA MANUELE LICEO CLASSICO 'VITTORIO EMANUELE II' PALERMO B2
DI BELLA RAFFAELE LICEO CLASSICO 'MELI' - PALERMO B2
MASSIMO RICCARDO LICEO CLASSICO 'GARIBALDI' - PALERMO B2
POLIZZOTTO GIORGIA LICEO CLASSICO 'UMBERTO I' PALERMO B2


